Lozier Products  |  Caster T-Leg Island End
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   Caster T-Leg Island End
Caster T-Leg Island End
Part Number:
Order one set of components to complete a Caster T-Leg Island run.
Product Details:
How to Order
COMPONENTS (ORDER SEPARATELY):
A - Uprite, #U_, (one required per run)
B - T-Leg Uprite End Trim, #CD412_, (two required per
run)
C - Caster T-Legs, #TLEG_C, (two required per Uprite)
Uprite
3/16” thick face channel
1” slotted on center for maximum flexibility
Use for Wall and Island Sections
Steel welded construction
Includes side flanges to retain Back material, leveling leg for uneven floors
Includes Top Caps on Uprites 36”-66”H
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   U   42    PLT
Uprite: U, UH
U Height: 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54”, 60”, 66”, 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 102”, 108”, 114”, 120”
UH Height: 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 108”, 120”
Standard Finish:  PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
Suffix Key
PLT - Platinum
U - Uprite
UH - Heavy Duty Uprite
Caster T-Leg
Converts Display Shelving Island into a mobile display with or without deck
Available run lengths up to 12' long (3' & 4' combinations)
Consists of 2” sq. tubular T-Leg with 3" diameter caster
Note: T-Leg Gondola also requires Caster T-Leg Bolt on Spanner for each
section.
Product Options and Numbers
Part #: TLEG  16  C  PLT  XH5
Type: TLEG
Depth: 13", 16", 19", 22"
Style: C (Caster)
Leg Finish:PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
Cap Finish: XH5
Island
Caster T-Leg Depth (Both Sides) Max. Uprite Height
13" 78"
16" 96"
19" 96"
/resources/lozier-colors/
/resources/lozier-colors/
22" 96"
For Islands, any combination of Leveler T-Legs can be used with any Lozier Uprite.
T-Leg Uprite End Trim
One-piece trim snaps into first and last Uprite or Extension Uprite in a run
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   CD412   8    PLT
T-Leg Uprite End Trim: CD412
Height: 48", 54”, 60”, 66”, 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 102”, 108”, 114”, 120”
Standard Finish:  PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
T-Leg Uprite End Trim
Part Number Uprite Height
CD4127 48"
CD4123 54"
CD4128 60"
CD4124 66"
CD4122 72"
CD41212 78"
CD4121 84"
CD41216 90"
CD41211 96"
CD41225 102"
CD41221 108"
CD41215 114"
CD41213 120"
Suffix Key
/resources/lozier-colors/
PLT - Platinum